THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY

THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING MAY 15 - 28, 2014.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Name
Adair, Brittany L.

Agee-Barney, Kendra T.
Agee-Barney, Kendra T.
Ames, Jessica N.

Ball, Kristin S.

Basquill, Iva Marie
Baunach, Elizabeth L.
Baunach, Elizabeth L.
Belt, Andrea J.

Bohn, Deborah L.
Broussard, Kimberly L.
Broussard, Kimberly L.
Bruce, Gregory E.
Dulaney, Kelly M.
Erickson, Jessica D.

Fages, Courtney K.

Freeman Cloyd, Amanda K.

Gibson, Adrienne K.
Goodman, Barbara J.
Green, Carla M.

Gue, Lucretia S.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

Position/Location

Teacher

Myers Middle

Teacher

Fairdale High

Tapp Social Worker

Fairdale High

Speech Language Pathologist
Layne Elementary

Itinerant Teacher

Dunn Elementary

Teacher

Audubon Traditional Elementary
ECE Teacher

Gutermuth Elementary

ECE Teacher

Gutermuth Elementary
Teacher

Wellington Elementary

ECE Teacher

Indian Trail Elementary
Teacher

Jefferson County Traditional Middle
Teacher

Jefferson County Traditional Middle
Teacher

Fern Creek Traditional High
Teacher

Louisville Male High

ECE Teacher

The Academy @ Shawnee
ECE Teacher

Thomas Jefferson Middle
ECE Teacher

Moore Traditional School
Teacher

Maupin Elementary

Itinerant Teacher

Slaughter Elementary
Teacher

Schaffner Traditional Elementary
Teacher

Frayser Elementary
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Effective
Date

Type Leave

04/07/14

04/21/14

05/07/14

05/07/14

04/15/14

04/09/14

03/24/14

04/18/14

04/14/14

04/30/14

04/14/14

04/22/14

04/18/14

03/25/14

03/14/14

04/07/14

04/14/14

04/08/14

04/14/14

04/25/14

04/22/14

Medical
Medical
Child Rearing
Child Rearing
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical

Medical



22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

Hedgespeth, Keith A.
Hedgespeth, Keith A.
Hillerich, Halley A.
Hogan, Meghann E.
Hogan, Meghann E.
Hollis, Mallory M.
Holmes, Jennifer L.
Johnson, Lori A.
Klapheke, Amy M.
Klapheke, Amy M.
Kokes, Daniel R.
Lakes, Tamra R.
Little, Tracie L.

Little, Tracie L.

Marlett, Michelle L.

Matthews-Johnson, Daphne L.

Maynard, Stephanie A.
McGuire, Deborah A.
Mills, Jennifer K.
Moss, Curtis L.
Ott-Nobles, Nancy L.
Pleasant, Angela L.
Ray, Janice F.

Riehl, John S.

Teacher

Fairdale High

Teacher

Fairdale High

Teacher

Highland Middle

Teacher

Jeffersontown High
Teacher

Jeffersontown High
Teacher

Pleasure Ridge Park High
Teacher

Seneca High

ECE Teacher

Dixie Elementary
Teacher

Norton Elementary
Teacher

Norton Elementary
Itinerant Teacher
Waller-Williams Environmental
School Media Librarian
Minors Lane Elementary
Teacher

Stuart Middle

Teacher

Stuart Middle

Teacher

Wellington Elementary
Teacher

Price Elementary
Teacher

Cochran Elementary
ECE Teacher

Peace Academy
Elementary School Counselor
Camp Taylor Elementary
Teacher

Brown School

School Media Librarian
Stonestreet Elementary
Teacher

Farmer Elementary
Resource Teacher
VanHoose Education Center
Teacher

Johnson Traditional Middle
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04/11/14

04/21/14

03/17/14

04/16/14

04/29/14

04/08/14

04/11/14

04/25/14

03/28/14

04/11/14

04/09/14

04/15/14

03/31/14

04/10/14

03/06/14

04/08/14

05/12/14

04/07/14

03/28/14

05/09/14

03/19/14

03/21/14

03/24/14

04/11/14

Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Child Rearing
Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical
Depend. Conval.
Depend. Conval.
Medical
Depend. Conval.
Depend. Conval.
Medical

Medical

Child Rearing
Medical

Medical

Military

Depend. Conval.
Medical
Depend. Conval.

Medical



46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

1.

Roney, Mara W.

Roney, Mara W.
Russell, Staci R.

Smith, Leila M.

Stephenson, Tanya D.

Stephenson, Tanya D.

Taylor, Amanda N.
Walley, Joelyn

Wates, Jennifer c.

Name
Gentner, Stacy D.

Teacher
Western High School

Teacher

Western High School

Teacher

Meyzeek Middle

Teacher

Rangeland Elementary

ECE Teacher

Waller-Williams Environmental
ECE Teacher

Waller-Williams Environmental
ECE Teacher

Myers Middle

ECE Teacher

Wellington Elementary
Teacher

Slaughter Elementary

AMENDMENTS

From
03/10/14
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03/11/14

03/18/14
03/20/14
04/10/14
04/11/14
05/05/14
04/10/14
04/29/14

03/10/14

To
03/19/14

Medical

Medical

Depend. Conval.
Medical

Medical

Medical

Medical

Child Rearing

Medical

Type Leave
Medical



