THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING MAY 15 - 28, 2014.

## LEAVES OF ABSENCE

	Name	Position/Location	Effective <u>Date</u>	<u>Type Leave</u>
1.	Adair, Brittany L.	Teacher	04/07/14	Medical
2.	Agee-Barney, Kendra T.	Myers Middle Teacher Fairdala High	04/21/14	Medical
3.	Agee-Barney, Kendra T.	Fairdale High Tapp Social Worker Fairdale High	05/07/14	Child Rearing
4.	Ames, Jessica N.	Speech Language Pathologist Layne Elementary	05/07/14	Child Rearing
5.	Ball, Kristin S.	Itinerant Teacher Dunn Elementary	04/15/14	Medical
6.	Basquill, Iva Marie	Teacher Audubon Traditional Elementary	04/09/14	Medical
7.	Baunach, Elizabeth L.	ECE Teacher Gutermuth Elementary	03/24/14	Medical
8.	Baunach, Elizabeth L.	ECE Teacher Gutermuth Elementary	04/18/14	Medical
9.	Belt, Andrea J.	Teacher Wellington Elementary	04/14/14	Medical
10.	Bohn, Deborah L.	ECE Teacher Indian Trail Elementary	04/30/14	Medical
11.	Broussard, Kimberly L.	Teacher Jefferson County Traditional Middle	04/14/14	Medical
12.	Broussard, Kimberly L.	Teacher Jefferson County Traditional Middle	04/22/14	Medical
13.	Bruce, Gregory E.	Teacher	04/18/14	Medical
14.	Dulaney, Kelly M.	Fern Creek Traditional High Teacher	03/25/14	Medical
15.	Erickson, Jessica D.	Louisville Male High ECE Teacher The Academy @ Shownee	03/14/14	Medical
16.	Fages, Courtney K.	The Academy @ Shawnee ECE Teacher Thomas Jofferson Middle	04/07/14	Medical
17.	Freeman Cloyd, Amanda K.	Thomas Jefferson Middle ECE Teacher Maara Traditional Cabaal	04/14/14	Medical
18.	Gibson, Adrienne K.	Moore Traditional School Teacher	04/08/14	Medical
19.	Goodman, Barbara J.	Maupin Elementary Itinerant Teacher	04/14/14	Medical
20.	Green, Carla M.	Slaughter Elementary Teacher	04/25/14	Medical
21.	Gue, Lucretia S.	Schaffner Traditional Elementary Teacher Frayser Elementary	04/22/14	Medical

## JUNE 9, 2014 BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 2

22. Hedgespeth, Keith A.	Teacher Fairdale High	04/11/14	Medical
23. Hedgespeth, Keith A.	Teacher Fairdale High	04/21/14	Medical
24. Hillerich, Halley A.	Teacher Highland Middle	03/17/14	Medical
25. Hogan, Meghann E.	Teacher Jeffersontown High	04/16/14	Medical
26. Hogan, Meghann E.	Teacher Jeffersontown High	04/29/14	Child Rearing
27. Hollis, Mallory M.	Teacher Pleasure Ridge Park High	04/08/14	Medical
28. Holmes, Jennifer L.	Teacher Seneca High	04/11/14	Medical
29. Johnson, Lori A.	ECE Teacher Dixie Elementary	04/25/14	Medical
30. Klapheke, Amy M.	Teacher Norton Elementary	03/28/14	Medical
31. Klapheke, Amy M.	Teacher Norton Elementary	04/11/14	Depend. Conval.
32. Kokes, Daniel R.	Itinerant Teacher Waller-Williams Environmental	04/09/14	Depend. Conval.
33. Lakes, Tamra R.	School Media Librarian Minors Lane Elementary	04/15/14	Medical
34. Little, Tracie L.	Teacher Stuart Middle	03/31/14	Depend. Conval.
35. Little, Tracie L.	Teacher Stuart Middle	04/10/14	Depend. Conval.
36. Marlett, Michelle L.	Teacher Wellington Elementary	03/06/14	Medical
37. Matthews-Johnson, Daphne L.	Teacher Price Elementary	04/08/14	Medical
38. Maynard, Stephanie A.	Teacher Cochran Elementary	05/12/14	Child Rearing
39. McGuire, Deborah A.	ECE Teacher Peace Academy	04/07/14	Medical
40. Mills, Jennifer K.	Elementary School Counselor Camp Taylor Elementary	03/28/14	Medical
41. Moss, Curtis L.	Teacher Brown School	05/09/14	Military
42. Ott-Nobles, Nancy L.	School Media Librarian Stonestreet Elementary	03/19/14	Depend. Conval.
43. Pleasant, Angela L.	Teacher Farmer Elementary	03/21/14	Medical
44. Ray, Janice F.	Resource Teacher VanHoose Education Center	03/24/14	Depend. Conval.
45. Riehl, John S.	Teacher Johnson Traditional Middle	04/11/14	Medical

JUNE 9, 2014 BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 3

Teacher Western High School	03/11/14	Medical
Teacher Western High School	03/18/14	Medical
Teacher	03/20/14	Depend. Conval.
Teacher	04/10/14	Medical
ECE Teacher	04/11/14	Medical
ECE Teacher	05/05/14	Medical
ECE Teacher	04/10/14	Medical
ECE Teacher	04/29/14	Child Rearing
Teacher Slaughter Elementary	03/10/14	Medical
	Western High School Teacher Western High School Teacher Meyzeek Middle Teacher Rangeland Elementary ECE Teacher Waller-Williams Environmental ECE Teacher Waller-Williams Environmental ECE Teacher Waller-Williams Environmental ECE Teacher Myers Middle ECE Teacher Myers Middle ECE Teacher Wellington Elementary Teacher	Western High School03/18/14Teacher03/20/14Western High School03/20/14Teacher03/20/14Meyzeek Middle04/10/14Teacher04/10/14Rangeland Elementary04/11/14ECE Teacher04/11/14Waller-Williams Environmental05/05/14ECE Teacher05/05/14Waller-Williams Environmental04/10/14ECE Teacher04/10/14Wyers Middle04/29/14ECE Teacher04/29/14Wellington Elementary03/10/14

## **AMENDMENTS**

<u>Name</u>	<u>From</u>	<u>To</u>	<u>Type Leave</u>
1. Gentner, Stacy D.	03/10/14	03/19/14	Medical